HS-4707
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC w/CF, CRT/LVDS, TV-Out, Capture, LAN, Audio, 4C/485, 6 USB2.0
Accessory Options
CPU Cooler (251-10310002G)
Display
Chipset
Intel   852GME
Display Memory

Features
Specifications
Ordering Guide
HS-4707
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC
w/CF, CRT/LVDS, TV-Out, Capture, LAN, Audio,
6 USB2.0
5.25" Embedded Engine BoardSingle Board Computer
R R R
R R R
R
R R
R R
R R
R R
R R
R
R
R
RR R